Race Date
September 12, 2009

Bib No

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places): 26

Name

722
721
723
719
725
726
727
720
718
717
724

Chase Kaufman
Joe Hoffman
Aaron Kremer
Evan Fruits
J.D. Smith
Ricky Warren
Andy Wilson
Adam Gloyeske
Matt Farkas
Nick Berry

Kyle Schwartz
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Team - Oakland
Team Score (places): 29

1 667 Zack Jones
2 661 Pat Cassady
3 672 Tony Schafer
4 658 Jason Bigelow
5 671  Philip Palomino
6 669 Steve Marcinkowski
7 673 Ross Solanskey
8 668 Xavier Manalo
9 674 Anthony Sterzick
10 657 Jordan Bauss
11 662 Kevin Cataldo
12 675 Kenny Wall
13 666 Tom Gienapp
14 676 Mike Walther
15 665 Mike Flemming
16 670 Joe Osentoski
17 663 Brian Ciarkowski
18 659 Jeff Bonzheim
19 660 Brian Buntman
Team - IPFW
Team Score (places): 91
1 619 Randall Quirk
2 621 Steven Zimmerman
3 618 Alex Quick
4 613 Stefan Bolger
5 620 Andrew Young

Results By Runner's Edge Race Timing -

IPFW Invitational
Final Team Results

Men

Men

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN

Team Score (times):
SR 1
SO 3
FR 7
SR 8
FR 10
SO 11
SR 15
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7

Team Score (times):
JR 14
JR 16
SO 17
JR 21
SR 23

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

2:10:01.94 Average Time: 26:00.39

2 25:42.70  25:42.70  00:00.00
6 25:56.65 51:39.35 00:13.95
11 26:01.39 1:17:40.74  00:18.69
17 26:05.17 1:43:45.91 00:22.47
26 26:16.03 2:10:01.94  00:33.33
38 26:48.50 2:36:50.44 01:05.80
51 27:02.04 3:03:52.48 01:19.34
27:17.16  3:31:09.64 01:34.46

27:26.79 3:58:36.43 01:44.09

27:47.37 4:26:23.80 02:04.67

29:42.21 4:56:06.01  03:59.51

Finish Position -

2

2:10:02.74 Average Time: 26:00.55

1 25:26.69  25:26.69  00:00.00
4 25:53.45  51:20.14 00:26.76
11 26:11.12 1:17:31.26  00:44.43
19 26:15.43 1:43:46.69 00:48.74
29 26:16.05 2:10:02.74  00:49.36
40 26:35.99 2:36:38.73  01:09.30
55 27:09.35 3:03:48.08 01:42.66
27:14.59 3:31:02.67 01:47.90

27:21.40 3:58:24.07 01:54.71

27:35.66 4:25:59.73  02:08.97

27:36.66 4:53:36.39  02:09.97

27:38.87 5:21:15.26  02:12.18

27:53.97 5:49:09.23 02:27.28

27:58.71 6:17:07.94  02:32.02

28:01.19 6:45:09.13  02:34.50

28:21.67 7:13:30.80 02:54.98

28:39.00 7:42:09.80 03:12.31

29:16.05 8:11:25.85 03:49.36

29:36.07 8:41:01.92 04:09.38

Finish Position -

3

2:22:59.21 Average Time: 28:35.84
14 27:07.19  27:07.19  00:00.00
30 28:09.36 55:16.55 01:02.17
47 28:37.28 1:23:53.83  01:30.09
68 29:12.45 1:53:06.28 02:05.26
91 29:52.93 2:22:59.21 02:45.74
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Race Date
September 12, 2009

Bib No

Team - IPFW
Team Score (places): 91

Name

6 616 Vince Corona
7 617 Matt McClain

Team - St Francis (Ind.)
Team Score (places): 122

689 Alex Bush

692 Josh Fullenkamp
694 Bryce Jones

697 AjRambo

695 Nathan Leburg
693 lan Hartman

690 Taylor Crowell
696 Dan McCarty
691 Cole De'Nise
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Team - Grace
Team Score (places): 124

640 Randy Sterk
635 Daniel Ng

631 Chris Cleland
637 Zach Schaefer
636 Samuel Roth
633 Dustin Fletcher
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Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

716  Jimmy Dueling
579 Jeff Nidlinger
715 Wesley Kuhn
615 Austin Cass
580 Jon Nidlinger
614  Erich Campbell
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Results By Runner's Edge Race Timing -

IPFW Invitational
Final Team Results

Men
Men
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
E Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times): 2:22:59.21 Average Time: 28:35.84
FR 24 115 30:07.39 2:53:06.60 03:00.20
SO 33 148 32:40.61 3:25:47.21 05:33.42

Finish Position- 4

Team Score (times): 2:30:49.23 Average Time: 30:09.85
JR 19 19 28:49.01  28:49.01  00:00.00
JR 22 41 29:42.89  58:31.90 00:53.88
FR 25 66 30:18.28 1:28:50.18  01:29.27
FR 27 93 30:47.33 1:59:37.51  01:58.32
SO 29 122 31:11.72 2:30:49.23  02:22.71
SO 30 152 31:24.33 3:02:13.56  02:35.32
FR 31 183 31:33.09 3:33:46.65 02:44.08
JR More Than 7 33:12.45 4:06:59.10 04:23.44
FR More Than 7 33:13.69 4:40:12.79  04:24.68

Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times): 2:30:56.33 Average Time: 30:11.27
SO 18 18 28:45.75 28:45.75 00:00.00
SO 20 38 29:05.76  57:51.51  00:20.01
FR 26 64 30:20.05 1:28:11.56 01:34.30
JR 28 92 30:57.38 1:59:08.94 02:11.63
SR 32 124 31:47.39 2:30:56.33 03:01.64
FR 34 158 32:42.78 3:03:39.11  03:57.03

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): Average Time:

UN Do Not Score 27:24.94  27:24.94  00:00.00
Do Not Score 27:55.10 55:20.04 00:30.16

UN Do Not Score 28:01.35 1:23:21.39  00:36.41
JR Do Not Score 28:04.43 1:51:25.82  00:39.49
Do Not Score 29:14.86 2:20:40.68 01:49.92

JR Do Not Score 29:58.45 2:50:39.13  02:33.51
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